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1979 21

3 700

400

•

•

•

•

(Peter Rona)

Trent  Evans



6

5%

80

1991

100

25

(Peter Herzig)

(Peter Herzig)

Piyip 

Myojinsho 
Sumizu 
Suiyo 

Marius 

Woodlark 

Kermadec

Escanaba

Salton 

Guaymas 

Foundation 

Endeavour

Pito 

Aeolian 

Bransfield Strait

Snakepit
Logatchev

Kolbeinsey

Menez Gwen
Lucky Strike

TAG

Rainbow

Broken Spur

Sonne Field



1 300

573

17% 0.4% 13%

40

20% 12% 1.1% 2 304 /

1.2 / 1 259

29 / 2.8 / 103

14 / 3.1 / 40

15 /

55 / 26

21 /

1 600 2.8 1 050

230 / 26 / 40

10

100 1

800 900

26 3 650

Trans-Atlantic Geotraverse TAG 125

270 120

1.35

2.62

II

II

40

9 400

2% 0.5% 39 / 0.5 /

4 000 50 2 000

1

2

3

2 000

(Peter Herzig)

(Peter Herzig)



100

36 2002 8

1998 2001

2000

2000

2003

500

" "

Trent  Evans

Trent  Evans

Trent  Evans

Trent  Evans


